SRS Vacuum Gauges
SRS Bayard-Alpert Ionization Gauges
SRS offers several types of gauges for the IGC100 Ion
Gauge Controller. These include glass tubulated, nude
and nude-UHV B-A ionization gauges. Glass tubulated
gauges may be purchased with either Pyrex or Kovar
tubes, or with a 2.75" Conflat® flange. Nude gauges are
available in standard or UHV compatible form. We also

Tungsten
(dual) Fig. 4 NW-F-UHV 274022 8130T T-NUDE-F G8130T 971-5008
Ordering Information
Glass Tubulated Ion Gauge Cables
SRS Part# SRS Part#
GR-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir O100C1 10 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges
GW-075P Pyrex, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten O100C1/1 25 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges
GR-100P Pyrex, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir O100C1/2 50 ft. cable for glass, single filament gauges
GW-100P Pyrex, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten O100C2 10 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges
GR-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir O100C2/1 25 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges
GW-075K Kovar, 0.75 inch, dual filament, Tungsten O100C2/2 50 ft. cable for glass, dual filament gauges
GR-100K Kovar, 1 inch, single filament, ThO2/Ir O100C3 10 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges
GW-100K Kovar, 1 inch, dual filament, Tungsten O100C3/1 25 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges
GR-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, single
filament, ThO2/Ir
O100C3/2 50 ft. cable for nude or glass gauges
GW-100F 2.75 inch Conflat® Flange, 1 inch side tube, dual
filament, Tungsten
O100CA1 Adapter for Micro-Ion® gauge
Nude (2.75 inch Conflat® flange)
NR-F Bi-filar helix anode grid, single filament, ThO2/Ir Gauge Calibration (Glass gauges)
NR-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, ThO2/Ir OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration
NW-F-UHV Closed-end cage anode grid, dual filament, Tungsten OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration
O100RFADW Dual Tungsten replacement fil. for NW-F-UHV Gauge Calibration (Nude gauges)
O100RFASR Single ThO2/Ir replacement fil. for NR-F OPT 01 NIST traceable 6% calibration with nipple
O100RFADR Dual ThO2/Ir  replacement fil. for NR-F-UHV OPT 02 NIST traceable 3% calibration  with nipple
Bayard-Alpert Gauge Specifications
Glass Tubulated Nude Nude-UHV
Physical Data
Connection Side Tube or 2.75 in. Conflat® Flange 2.75 in. CF Flange 2.75 in. CF Flange